10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Supervising Judicial Secretary

Senior Judicial Secretary - A

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Countywide Judicial Secretaries

Total Wages

$68,534

$58,816

$52,484

$51,160

$50,837

$50,186

$49,922

$49,718

$47,519

$45,402

$43,561

$42,488

$42,455



